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Tewatohnhi’saktha 

2026 Holiday and Office Closure Schedule  

Month Holiday and Official Calendar Date Date Holiday will be Taken at 
Tewatohnhi’saktha 

February/ Enníska Akohserà:ke Entewatoríhsen 
(Mid-Winter Break) Monday, February 9, 2026 

April/ Oneraktókha Shahonwário (Good Friday) Friday, April 3, 2026 

April/ Oneraktókha Easter Monday Monday, April 6, 2026 

May/ Onerahtohkó:wa 
Tsi Niieiénthos Awenhnísera 
(Planting Day / Victoria Day) Monday, May 18, 2026 

June/ Ohiarí:ha 
Onkwehón:we Awenhnísera (National 
Indigenous Peoples Day) Monday, June 22, 2026 

July/ Ohiarihkó:wa 
Akenhnhà:ke Entewatorihsen 
(Summer Break) Friday, July 3, 2026 

September/ Seskehkó:wa Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 

September/ Seskehkó:wa Orange Shirt Day 
(note: new holiday) 

Wed. September 30, 2026 

 
October/ Kenténha 

Tsi Na’teiontenonhwerá:tons 
Awenhnísera 
(Harvest Day / Thanksgiving Day) 

Monday, October 12, 2026 

November/ Kentenhkó:wa 
Shotá:r Raonenhnísera 
(Remembrance/Veterans Day) 

Wed. November 11, 2026 

 
 
 
 
 
December/ Tsothórha 

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2026 

Rotón:ni Nikahá:wi 
(Christmas Day) Friday, December 25, 2026 

Boxing Day (observed) 

(For Sat. December 26, 2026)  

Monday, December 28, 2026 

Office closed. 
(2 days use of personal time off) 

Tuesday, December 29, 2026 
and 
Wed. December 30, 2026 

New Year’s Eve Thursday, December 31, 2026 

January/Tsothorhkó:wa 
Ohserà:se 
Friday, January 1, 2027 Friday, January 1, 2027 

For this year, it was approved by the Executive Director that Tewatohnhi'saktha will close its offices starting on Thursday, December 
24, 2026, up to and including Friday, January 1, 2027, for the Christmas and New Year’s holidays with Employees having to use their 
own time for December 29 and 30, 2026 (2 days). Alternatively, employees may work on those non-holiday office closures. 
Tewatohnhi'saktha will resume regular business hours on Monday, January 4, 2027. If you have any questions regarding this 
schedule, please do not hesitate to contact the Director of Human Resources. Niawenhkó:wa and enjoy! 
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